$522 Contracted School Bus service
Huntlee Estate, Hanwood Estate & North Rothbury to Branxton Public School & Rosary Park Catholic School

Branxton & Greta to Greta Public School, Rosary Park Catholic School & Branxton Public School
AM route

Branxton

Rosary Park®
Catholic School

Bus stops

Huntlee Estate, Hanwood Estate &
North Rothbury to Branxton Public
School & Rosary Park Catholic School

@Trlton Bvd (Stop ID 233598), 7.53

@ Bendeich Dr (Stop ID 233522), 7.55

@ Bendeich Dr (Stop ID 233526), 7.56

@ McGann Dr (Stop ID 233527), 7.57

(5) McGann Dr (stop ID 233525), 7.59

@ Triton Bvd at Neves Lane (Stop ID 233596), 8.02
(@) Thomas st shelter (Stop ID 2320165), 8.05

3 Hanwood Rd (Stop ID 2335103), 8.08

(®) 15 Hanwood Rd, 8.09

2 & 2A Merewether Cl (Stop ID 2335108), 8.1
@ Merewether Cl, 8.12

@ 3 Hanwood Rd (Stop ID 2320167), 8.13

@ Mayne St shelter (Stop ID 2320168), 8.17
Rothbury St shelter (Stop ID 2320169), 8.19
@ Rothbury St (Stop ID 2335105), 8.20

2A Rothbury St (Stop ID 2320171), 8.22

(39) 19 Cessnock Rd (Stop ID 2335109), 8.25

O Branxton Public School (Stop ID 233563), 8.27
\O Rosary Park Catholic School (Stop ID 233564), 8.30

Branxton & Greta to Greta Public
School, Rosary Park Catholic
School & Branxton Public School

Clift St shelter (Stop ID 233529), 8.33
4 & 6 Oxford St (Stop ID 233416), 8.38
44 Oxford St (Stop ID 233417), 8.38
(@) 45 Devon St (Stop ID 233415), 8.40
@ 5 York st (stop ID 233419), 8.40

@) Church (stop ID 233453), 8.44

21 Branxton St, 8.44

@ Skate Park (Stop ID 233420), 8.45

26 Nelson St (Stop ID 233421), 8.48
@) 32 sale st (stop ID 233430), 8.49

O Greta Public School
(Stop ID 233452), 8.50

Caltex (Stop ID 233440), 8.55

O Rosary Park Catholic School
(Stop ID 233564), 8.58

Branxton Public School
(Stop ID 233563), 9.02

Legend

e s BUS rOUtE and diirection of travel

Return bus route

@ Bus stop

® Point of interest
- 0 - Train line/station North

Hanwood

Maitland St

Branxton ..
Station h

New England Hwy

1 Anunod auM

North
Rothbury

Huntlee
Estate

S/

Triton Byg

East
Branxton

Public School ®

Greta

o<

in towards

Vaitland & |



$522 Contracted School Bus service
Greta Public School to Greta, Branxton Public School & Rosary Park Catholic School to North Rothbury & Hanwood Estate

Branxton Public School & Rosary Park Catholic School to Greta
PM route

Maitland St New England Hwy

East
Branxton

Py $20Uss)

Rosary Park®
Catholic School

/Bus stops
Greta Public School, Branxton Public Branxton Public School & Bsrf:tﬁ(;n
School & Rosary Park Catholic School Rosary Park Catholic School
to North Rothbury & Hanwood Estate to Greta

(@) Greta Public School (Stop D 233452), 2.55 Branxton Public School

(Stop ID 233563), 3.37

@ 42 Branxton St
@ Rosary Park Catholic School

(3) 12 York st (stop ID 233434), 3.01 (Stop D 253564, 3.38

@ entst 3.03 Clift St shelter

(5) 11 Oxford st (Stop ID 233436, 3.04 (Stop ID 233529), 3.43

(©) 12 Whitburn St (Stop ID 233437), 3.05 @ Caltex (Stop ID 233457), 3.48
(@) Caltex (stop ID 233440), 3.07 @) 4 &6 Oxford st

@ king 1,310 (Stop ID 233416), 3.50
ing St, 3.

Kent St, 3.52
(©) Branxton Public School (Stop ID 233563), 3.11 @
@ stions. 315 5 York St (Stop ID 233418), 3.54

ation >t, 3.

7 West St (Stop ID 233419), 3.56
(©) Rosary Park Catholic School (stop ID 233564), 3.16 i

Church (Stop ID 233453), 3.57
Mayne St shelter (Stop ID 2320168), 3.25 ® )

Skate Park (Stop ID 233420), 3.58
(@) Rothbury St shelter (Stop ID 2320169), 3.27 P

26 Nelson St (Stop 1D 233421), 4.01

(©) Rothbury st (stop ID 2335105)

32 Sale St (Stop ID 233430), 4.03
(©) 2ARothbury st (stop ID 2320171)

@ Greta Hotel, High St
3 Hanwood Rd (Stop ID 2335103), 3.29 (Stop ID 233422), 4.06

O 15 Hanwood Rd
() 2 & 2A Merewether Cl (Stop ID 2335108)

Merewether Cl, 3.32
\@ /

Huntlee
Estate

Hanwood

,
@wethe,

&

North
Rothbury

Legend

e s BUS rOUtE and diirection of travel

Return bus route

@ Bus stop

® Point of interest

Train line/station

North
in towards

Vaitland & |




